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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

6

LALA RUKH BANGASH

AFIA ARSHED DODHY

FAIQA QURBAN

ZARQA RANI

SAAMIA YOUSUF (Selected again

ZIA ULLAH KHAN BANGASH

MUHAMMAD ARSHED DODHY

QURBAN HUSSAIN

TANVIR AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

1

2

3

4

5

71700013

71700029

71700050

71700022

71700032

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  1F2018

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ALI AMMAR KHAN

SALMAN SHAHZAD

SAIRAH SADAF

SALMAN ATHAR QURESHI

AAIFA KHLAID

ZIARAT ALI

BUSHRA AIJAZ

WAQAR AZIM

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ABDUL HAFEEZ CH.

MUHAMMAD ATHAR QURESHI

KHALID PERVAIZ KHAN

BASHARAT ALI

AIJAZ NABI KHAWAJA

MUHAMMAD AZIM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

71700035

71700047

71700010

71700042

71700023

71700019

71700031

71700038

M. GARH

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  1F2018

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DR. MISBAH QAYYUM

AMMAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM BUTT

AYESHA MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ABDUL SATTAR

SYED SAJJAD RAZA KAZMI

KIRAN QAMAR

MADIHA ZAFAR

AFIFA ZAHOOR

NOSHIN AKRAM

AAMIR FURQAN

SAJID FAROOQ

ABDUL QAYYUM

ASAD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD AZAM BUTT

MANSOOR RASHID

ABDUL SITTAR

SYED BAQIR HUSSAIN KAZMI

MUHAMMAD QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MOHAMMAD RAMZAN

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

71700049

71700005

71700001

71700027

71700044

71700002

71700016

71700015

71700004

71700008

71700034

71700009

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAJANPUR

VEHARI

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

KNIZ UMA FARWA

HINA NABI AHMED

SYED MUSHID HUSSAIN

NABI AHMED

21

22

71700007

71700037

JHANG

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


