PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Case # 1F2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	71700013	1	LALA RUKH BANGASH ZIA ULLAH KHAN BANGASH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	71700029	2	AFIA ARSHED DODHY MUHAMMAD ARSHED DODHY	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	71700050	3	FAIQA QURBAN QURBAN HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	71700022	4	ZARQA RANI TANVIR AHMAD KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	71700032	6	SAAMIA YOUSUF (Selected agair MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	71700035	5	ALI AMMAR KHAN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	71700047	7	SALMAN SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	71700010	8	SAIRAH SADAF ABDUL HAFEEZ CH.	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	71700042	9	SALMAN ATHAR QURESHI MUHAMMAD ATHAR QURESHI	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	71700023	10	AAIFA KHLAID KHALID PERVAIZ KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	71700019	11	ZIARAT ALI BASHARAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	71700031	12	BUSHRA AIJAZ AIJAZ NABI KHAWAJA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	71700038	13	WAQAR AZIM MUHAMMAD AZIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Case # 1F2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
	E1 E 0 0 0 4 0	1.4				
9	71700049	14	DR. MISBAH QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
10	71700005	15	AMMAR ALI SHAH ASAD ALI SHAH	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	71700001	16	MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM BUTT MUHAMMAD AZAM BUTT	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	71700027	17	AYESHA MANSOOR MANSOOR RASHID	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	71700044	18	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL SITTAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	71700002	19	SYED SAJJAD RAZA KAZMI SYED BAQIR HUSSAIN KAZMI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	71700016	20	KIRAN QAMAR MUHAMMAD QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
16	71700015	21	MADIHA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
17	71700004	22	AFIFA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
18	71700008	23	NOSHIN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
19	71700034	24	AAMIR FURQAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
20	71700009	25	SAJID FAROOQ MOHAMMAD RAMZAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 1F2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
21	71700007	26	KNIZ UMA FARWA SYED MUSHID HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED	
22	71700037	27	HINA NABI AHMED NABI AHMED	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.